Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Given Name

+2

+1

+4

+7

+1

Family Name

Anastasia
Yuliya
Valentina
Elena
Jessica
Vendula
Sophie
Lucy
Claire
Jolanda
Ekaterina
Anna
Kirsten
Petra
Kseniia
Kaidi

Giorgia

YOB

Abrosimova
Yelistratova
Zapatrina
Danilova
Learmonth
Frintova
Coldwell
Hall

Michel
Annen
Matiukh
Godoy Contreras
Nuyes
Kurikova
Levkovska
Kivioja

Priarone

NOC

1990

1988

1988

1991

1988

1983

1995

1992

1988

1992

1998

1992

1997

1991

1989

1993

1992

Total
Points

RUS

UKR

RUS

RUS

GBR

CZE

GBR

GBR

BEL

SUl

RUS

ESP

NED

CZE

AZE

EST

ITA

Evs
Curr

2040.12

1905.41

1751.66

1622.00

1592.15

1539.70

1518.99

1478.52

1397.26

1253.34

1224.57

1169.73

1125.73

1090.91

1048.94

1043.63

1041.11

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

Pts
Prev

1614

1148

1122

1258

1088

1166

1405

809

1329

1134

1065

853

999

842

907

726

747

426

758

629

364

504

374

114

670

69

119

159

317

126

249

142

317

294



Rank

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Given Name

+1

+9

+1

+6

+35

+11

-11

+23

+11

Family Name

Verena
Sara
Leonie
Rachel
Heather
llaria
Sara
Anastasia
Lisa
Laura
Romana
Fenella
Justine
Ines
Jeanne
Mariya

Michelle

YOB

Steinhauser
Perez Sala
Periault
Klamer
Sellars
Zane
Dossena
Gorbunova
Berger
Lindemann
Gajdosova
Langridge
Guerard
Santiago
Lehair
Shorets

Flipo

NOC

1994

1988

1994

1990

1990

1992

1984

1994

1993

1996

1994

1992

1994

1997

1996

1990

1988

Total
Points

ITA

ESP

FRA

NED

GBR

ITA

ITA

RUS

SUl

GER

SVK

GBR

FRA

ESP

FRA

RUS

ITU

Evs
Curr

983.48

978.71

939.97

934.32

866.41

839.95

791.01

773.37

758.54

749.67

733.71

722.52

687.76

680.64

653.86

643.12

640.90

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

Pts
Prev

655

771

570

934

441

630

608

514

541

708

615

580

451

528

510

247

425

328

208

370

426

210

183

259

218

42

119

142

237

153

144

397

216



Rank

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Given Name

+13

-15

-11

+41

Family Name

Sandra
Sara
Zsofia
Alice
Melanie
Agnieszka
Cassandre
Esra Nur
Susanna
India
Maya
Sian

Lisa
Marta
Georgia
Charlotte

Sophia

YOB

Dodet
Papais
Kovacs
Betto
Santos
Jerzyk
Beaugrand
Gokcek
Murphy
Lee
Kingma
Rainsley
Sieburger
Sanchez
Taylor-Brown
Deldaele

Saller

NOC

1996

1994

1988

1987

1995

1988

1997

1996

1983

1988

1995

1997

1991

1995

1994

1993

1994

Total
Points

FRA

ITA

HUN

ITA

POR

POL

FRA

TUR

IRL

GBR

NED

GBR

GER

ESP

GBR

BEL

GER

Evs
Curr

638.85

638.23

631.02

605.78

584.95

574.64

572.63

526.92

519.50

516.15

506.44

480.94

478.40

476.91

472.91

471.41

468.82

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

Pts
Prev

324

282

379

606

400

255

351

527

380

238

256

455

403

473

250

444

315

356

252

185

320

222

139

278

250

26

478

74

221

24



Rank

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Given Name

-3

+37

-13

Family Name

Yuliya
Anabel
Jenny
Julie
Lotte
Sara
Jony
Amanda
Vanessa
Sofie
Maria
Jana
Annamaria
Julia
Alissa
Angelica

Désirée

YOB

Golofeeva
Knoll
Manners
Derron
Miller
Vilic
Heerink
Bohlin
Fernandes
Hooghe
Czesnik
Machacova
Mazzetti
Hauser
Konig
Olmo

Gmur

NOC

1996

1996

1990

1996

1996

1992

1986

1989

1985

1991

1977

1996

1988

1994

1996

1996

1992

Total
Points

RUS

GER

GBR

SUl

NOR

AUT

NED

SWE

POR

BEL

POL

CZE

ITA

AUT

SUl

ITA

SUl

Evs
Curr

453.36

452.37

445.10

443.98

443.87

443.49

440.74

435.70

434.54

428.10

397.90

383.29

380.54

374.95

370.95

370.81

370.50

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

Pts
Prev

390

422

359

298

340

443

383

359

435

371

302

329

162

275

261

260

371

63

31

86

146

104

58

77

58

96

54

218

100

110

111



Rank

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Given Name

+45

Family Name

Melina
Mikaela
Edda
Anja
Arina
Eva
Inna
Jeanine
Andreia
Margie
Zoe
Margot
Estelle
Anna
Alexandra
Ana

Antoanela

YOB

Alonso
Persson
Hannesdottir
Knapp
Shulgina
Skaza
Ryzhykh
Kocken
Ferrum
Santimaria
Thomas
Garabedian
Perriard
Flaquer
Razarenova
Mariblanca Juanas

Manac

NOC

1992

1987

1994

1988

1991

1997

1985

1996

1995

1989

1993

1996

1995

1993

1990

1993

1995

Total
Points

ESP

SWE

ISL

GER

RUS

SLO

UKR

NED

POR

ITA

GBR

FRA

SUl

ESP

RUS

ESP

ROU

Evs
Curr

367.16

365.59

364.58

351.00

350.39

344.88

332.21

322.27

316.48

312.03

307.89

300.34

297.94

291.14

289.08

289.07

286.10

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

Pts
Prev

367

267

365

351

203

80

252

263

157

94

230

157

93

289

207

98

350

142

252

70

54

312

151

206

68

135

197

80



Rank

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

285

Given Name

-3

Showing 1 to 285 of 285 entries

Family Name

Lisa
Alberte Kjaer
Giulia
Rani
Cecilia
Lisa
Camila
Hanna
Carmen
Mathilde
Laura
Zsanett
Helena
Nicola

Ipek

Oleksandra

YOB

Norden
Pedersen
Sforza
Skrabanja
Santamaria Surroca
Perterer
Alonso Aradas
Maksimava
Gomez Cortes
Gautier
Gomez Ramon
Bragmayer
Carvalho
Spirig

Oztosun

Stepanenko

NOC

1984

1998

1995

1998

1997

1991

1994

1993

1997

1995

1994

1994

1995

1982

1994

1992

Total
Points

SWE

DEN

ITA

NED

ESP

AUT

ESP

BLR

ESP

FRA

ESP

HUN

POR

SUl

TUR

UKR

Evs
Curr

285.96

284.51

283.32

281.80

281.56

277.80

267.22

263.89

260.24

248.90

248.82

240.51

237.35

236.00

231.60

19.32

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

Pts
Prev

223

190

282

214

278

205

176

240

150

157

135

237

100

286

62

93

68

62

88

21

99

92

106

236

132

19



